Known Horses for Sunday, 9 March 2025 at 5:47 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last
: Wins Place

Canberra - Sunday, 9 March

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Last Carried Win
Race Marg Wt Wt

2025

Wt
Now

12:07 PM - Airconditioning Canberra And Daikin Australia Camarena Hcp (1000m)

04 Look Only 2/1: 66 2 5
12:42 PM - Polytrack (Bm75) (1600m)
03 Stupendo 2/1: 30 10 3
3:12PM - TAB Canberra Cup (2000m)
05 Manzoice 10/2: 24 9 8
09 Hopeful 9/3:33 10 6
06 Touristic 2/1: 32 11 7
17 Regd Lion 713: 38 17 9
01 Palmetto 12/7: 34 19 2
3:51 PM - Seears Workwear National Sprint (1400
03 BoldMac 11/6: 39 1 8
09 Secret Glamour 4/2: 23 3 10
06 Gravina 27/10: 44 4 8
05 Wategos 6/3: 27 8 7
04 Highlights 5/3: 41 9 1
10 Cliff House 2/1:18 14 3
12 Zouatica 2/1: 17 17 12

Feb '20 4.7L
Dec 21 1.0L
Oct '22 2.8L
May '22  8.9L
Jul '23 5.1L
Jun'23  23.9L
Oct '23 0.2L
m)

Aug'23  34L
Dec'22 10.7L
Jun '23 3.8L
Jul '23 33L
Apr 23

Jun '23 1.0L
Nov'23  7.1L

61.0 58.0
62.5 58.5
53.0 53.0
535 59.0
54.0 59.5
56.0 53.0
55.5 53.0
58.0 56.0
59.5 54.0
58.0 54.0
57.0 56.0
54.0

63.0 56.5
60.0 54.0
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55.0

Fred
Factor

Months Form BLP

Idle Score

47
7.0

20.6
29.6
274
46.0
21.2

8.9
15.2

15.2
10.4

6.0
26.8

Value

21

44

18.0
0.2

Emerg
Factor

4.0

126
236
20.4
37.0
192

Trainer

Azzopardi

Kelley

Waller
Archibald
Snowden
Archibald
Sargent

Collett
Widdison
Dale
Baker
Baker
Donnelly
Jones

Jockey

Bourke

Rawiller

King
Schiller
Adkins
Jones
Clark

Sherry
Ward
Bourke
Clark
King
Schiller
Collett

Age

8M

5G
8G
6G
6G
6G

7G
6M
7G
6G
7G
6G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Echuca - Sunday, 9 March 2025

4:20 PM - Bet365 Vobis Gold Eldorado (1200m)

04 Shesallshenanigans  10/5: 21 1 4 Sep '23

01 Wicklow Town 8/4: 35 3 14 Oct '21

02 Sir Davy 7/3: 29 7 12 Jul '22
4:55PM - Moama Bowling Club Echuca Cup (1400m)

03 Pascero 712: 31 1 11 Jun '23

05 Rhinoceros 2/1: 42 2 6 Sep '23

04 He'sOur Bonneval  2/1: 35 9 5 Jun '22

06 LoungeBar Rubi 8/4: 27 10 9 Jun'23
5:35PM - O'Connors Case |H (Bm64) (1400m)

02 Superset 2/1: 30 3 2 Feb 22

Last
Marg

2.0L
8.1L
12.8L

7.3L
5.7L
3.0L
6.1L

15L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
54.0 54.0
57.0 575
59.5 58.0
60.0 57.5
58.5 55.5
56.5 54.0
59.0 60.0
60.5 59.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0
60.0

56.5
56.0
56.0
54.5

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
59 10.9 9
10.8 278 24
12.0 310 24
26 146 13
14 9.4 7
0.7 14.7 5
34 224 12
0.3 53 2

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.9
138
19.0

Trainer

Zahra
Scott
McCarthy

Y oung
Browne
Y oung
Kavanagh

Mathrick

Egan
Aitken
Leod

Meech
Fry
Moor
Riordan

Fry

Age

aMm

G

6G
6G
8G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

Stony Creek - Sunday, 9 March 2025

4:35PM - Ladbrokes Stony Creek Cup (2114m)
01 Independent Road 11/4: 53 7 6

Apr 21

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

8.6L 63.0

Wt Now

56.5 580

Page 3/15

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
-0.3 12.7 5

Vaue Emerg Trainer

4.3

Factor

6.7 Hayes

Newitt

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Tamworth - Sunday, 9 March 2025

4:45PM - Evergreen Turf H& NWRA Country Championships Qualifier (C5) (1400m)

01 Rematch 4/2: 14 2 2 Nov 23 0.8L 59.0 60.0 59.0 16

06 Cambourne 2/1: 15 3 8 Nov 21 39L 67.0 585 56.0 -11.3
5:25 PM - KCE Civil Contractors Showcase (Bm58) (1000m)

09 Iphimedia 3/1: 14 11 2 Apr'23 10L 56.5 555 60.5 33

Page 4/15

Months  Form
Idle Score

5.6
-0.3

16.3

BLP

Vaue Emerg Trainer

133

Factor

3.6 Gavranich
-8.3 Brown

14.3 Kendrick

Nestor
Buckley

Rolls

Age

5G
7G

am



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ascot - Sunday, 9 March 2025

8:35PM - Belhus Racing - We Won The Cup (Rs0ly) (1400m)

11
03
07
01
06

Agassi

Tinsnip

Uni Queen

War Gem

Top Of The Pops

6/3: 69
17/5: 48
2/1: 36
4/2: 32
8/4: 26

1
2
6
7
10

11
9

g~ o

Dec 20
Jun '21
Jan '22
Jun '23
Jul '23

Last
Marg

7.7L
6.0L
271
5.8L
3.1L

Carried
Wt

54.0
58.0
575
59.5
57.0

Win
Wt

57.0
57.0
60.0
55.5
57.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
58.5
57.0
59.0
58.0

Fred
Factor

Months  Form
Idle Score

22.0
16.6
153
16.3
189

BLP

21

0 © ©

Vaue Emerg
Factor

110
7.6
10.3

139

Trainer

Hyde

Hayley
Parnham
Gangemi

Hayes
Gaerth
Naught
Dhurun
Gruddy

Age

9G
8G
6M
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Scottsville - Sunday, 9 March 2025

11:25 PM - Alan Gray (35 Years) Class 4 (1531m)
15 Voldemort 5/1: 39 15 6 Apr 22 6.2L 61.0 59.0 135.0 62.2 832 68 77.2 Wright Lerena 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

Gavea - Monday, 10 March 2025

8:00 AM - Race6 - Diana - Araras Blood & Power |i Etapa Da Triplice-coroa De Potrancas, G1 (2188m)

14 Niagara 15/4: 0 14 Mar '12 126.0 14.0
9:20 AM - Race 8 - Albatroz (1094m)
01 Tulsa 6/2: 0 1 Feb'16 126.0 1.0

Page 7/15

Vaue Emerg

10.0

10.0

Factor

14.0

10

Trainer

Borges

Oldoni

Age

Fernandes 4F

Moreira

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

1:00 PM - Sportsbet Fast Form (Bm68) (1600m)

01 Exdted Fire 8/4: 57 3 Aug '23
02 Lake'sFolly 2/1: 78 2 3 Dec '20
11 Running On Time 6/2: 19 6 3 May '23
09 Bolted In 2/1: 20 7 2 May '23
10 Master At Arms 8/4: 33 11 7 Nov '23
1:35PM - Glenelg BMW Hcp (C2) (1100m)
06 FreeBeer 2/1: 14 9 7 Jun'23
2:10 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm68) (1200m)
08 Rockstar Meggsy 6/3: 30 6 6 Oct 22
11 Jlledora 2/1: 24 9 11 Aug '23
02 Yasuke 2/1: 17 11 5 May '23
2:45 PM - Winning Edge Presentations Hcp (64) (2000m)
02 Morty 10/5: 53 1 12 Oct '22
05 Hateech 2/1: 68 8 5 May '22
3:20 PM - Quayclean C SHayes Memorial Cup (1600m)
02 Flash Flood 8/4: 32 2 5 Jul 23
06 Watadeel 4/2: 22 7 2 Nov '23
01 Wild Imagination  10/5: 45 8 1 Jul '23
4:45 PM - Sportsbet Adelaide Cup (3200m)
03 AlhambraLad 5/2: 38 2 4 Sep '23
04 Taramansour 1141 3 3 Nov '23
01 Grand Pierro 6/1: 29 4 5 Oct 22
06 HastaLaWar 32/11: 33 5 10 May '23
14 Sentimental Flame  7/2: 19 6 6 Oct '23
02 PromisesKept 9/2: 22 9 2 May '23
09 Speycaster 4/2: 25 10 6 Nov 23
12 Commander Harry 5/1:33 11 3 Oct 21
07 Silent Surrente 6/3: 24 12 2 Oct 23
11 Highland Blaze 3/1: 32 14 1 May '23
5:25PM - Thomas Farms Manihi Classic (1100m)
05 Celsius Star 6/3: 31 1 Jul 23
09 Magic Max 7/4: 39 2 5 Apr 23
11 Wiggum 2/1:18 4 10  Oct'23
04 Prairie Flower 9/3: 39 5 8 Apr 23
15 Mintulee 2/1:18 8 1 Jul 23
06 Karacasu 11/6: 25 11 2 Jul '23
01 Taunting 23/9: 24 12 1 Nov '23
03 Extremely Lucky 5/3: 21 14 4 Aug '22
6:05 PM - Grand Syndicates Hcp (64) (1050m)
14 Zufasta 4/2: 39 1 6 Nov '22
13 My Ruby 6/3: 42 5 2 Dec 22
16 Foster Street 2/1: 31 6 3 Sep '23
10 Shadowfax 3/1: 17 7 8 Feb'12

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Mor phettville - Monday, 10 March 2025

4.5L
1.7L
2.0L
0.4L
3.7L

2.0L

221
59L
2.8L

17.2L
3.6L

3.0L
0.3L

2.5L
0.2L
120
5.8L
29L
0.5L
9.7L
120
0.1L

0.3L
4.0L
5.4L
4.5L

0.8L

2.3L

3.2L
15L
0.6L
29L

54.5
61.5
55.0
59.0
545

575

60.0
59.0
62.5

54.5
56.0

615
58.0

57.0
56.0
575
575
53.0
59.0
54.0
57.0

590

58.5

54.0
52.0
55.5
56.5
58.0
58.0

60.5
56.0
58.5
61.0

Win
Wt

54.0
60.0
58.0

570

59.0
575
61.0

54.0
60.0

60.5
54.0

54.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
54.0
54.0
55.5
53.0

59.0
55.5
54.0
54.5

54.0

60.0
59.0
58.5
60.0
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Wt
Now

63.5
61.5

56.0
55.0

57.5
56.5
61.0

59.0
58.0

56.0

54.0

54.0
56.0
54.0

59.5
57.0

56.5
56.5
54.5
575

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score

111 151 14
0.5 55 3
39 129 6
-5.8 32 -3
6.0 240 13
0.4 16.4 7
-05 115 5
2.8 228 13
0.5 16.5 5
20.3 333 32
83 213 13
-21 4.9 2
-5.9 31 -3
27 117 3
-0.6 5.4 3
-2.9 31 0
-15 75 3
-0.8 14.2 9
2.9 149 8
-3.8 72 -1
8.9 249 14
-31 109 0
-11 12.9 0
-4.7 103 -3
-2.8 12 0
-10.4 -34 5
5.4 194 15
9.6 226 17
-12 7.8 0
-3.1 99 -1
12 14.2 2
15 195 5
-0.3 6.7 5
4.2 112 6
-25 6.5 0
-0.6 14.4 7

Value

45

7.1
13.9

9.8
15.4

10.2
111

4.3

9.5
26

Emerg
Factor

121
25
9.9

170

9.4

55
11.8
115

21.3
16.3

-0.1
11
10.7

-1.8
-8.4
9.4
14.6
6.8

13.2
15.5

0.7
9.2
35
6.4

Trainer

Hickmott
Hickmott
Riggs
Seyers

Gower

Pickering

O'Connor
Pickering
O'Shea

Cahill
Rose

Maher
Stokes
Page

Payne
Stokes
Warren
Murphy
Doudle
Maher
Waller
Preusker
O'Shea
Jackson

Stokes
Moyle
Doudle
O'Shea
Cahill
Jolly
Hickmott
O'Shea

Moyle
Kent
Cozamanis

Bieg

Doyle
Milnes
Bowditch
Tzaferis
Nunes

Collett

Johnstone
Murtagh
Milnes

Grace
Milnes

Shinn
Bowditch
Livesey

Egan
Neindorf
Spain
Voorham
Crowther
Shinn
Nugent
Grace
Milnes
Madden

Neindorf
Livesey
Bates
Crowther
Lai

Gatt
Tzaferis
Pannell

Johnstone
Murtagh
Atkinson
Chadwick

Age

G
8G
5M
4G
6G

4G

5M
5M
5G

G
8M

G
5G
™

7G
8G
5G
9G
aMm
5G
6G
6G
6M
5G

6G
6G
4G
5M
aMm
6G
6G
6G

5G
™
6G
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Monday, 10 Mar ch 2025

1:15 PM - Streamline Foods Hwt (Bm64) (3300m)

04 Highness

1/1:18

2

3:40 PM - A Big Life (Bm64) (1400m)

07 Deficit

4/2: 42

4:20 PM - TAB (Bm64) (1700m)

02 Dark Harmony

2/1: 37

5

3

5

10

1

Aug '13

Aug '22

Sep'23

46L 54.0 58.0
7.0L 56.0 57.0

62.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

16.6

9.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

23.6

24.3

32

BLP

21

19

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.8

Factor

18.6 Cunningham

14.3 Saxon

2.2 Purcell

Ryan

Farley

Meech

Age

6G

6G

5G



Tote Horse

Mackay - Monday, 10 March 2025

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

2:15PM - Sky Racing (Bm70) (1560m)

01 Bering Sea

2/1: 65

8

Last

Last

Place Race

4

Oct '19

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

8.1L 58.0 54.0

4:05PM - Book For Amateur Cup Saturday 24th May Plate (C3) (1100m)

09 Upstart Legend

2/1:19

4

4

Jun'23

40L 535 60.0
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Wt
Now

61.5

58.0

Fred
Factor

77

125

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.7

20.5

BLP

11

16

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.7 Cochrane

16.5 Manzelmann

Martyn

Molloy

Age

10G

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Newcastle - Tuesday, 11 March 2025

7:00 AM - Weekly 5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (1320m)

02 Profit Street

20/8: 21

4

6

Nov '19

3.8L 60.0

Wt Now

57.0 1340
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
58.9 689 64

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.9 Tinkler

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Benalla - Tuesday, 11 March 2025

4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars (Bm58) (1406m)
01 Colour Sergeant 2/1: 37 6 5 May 22 55L 60.5 595 625 6.3 173 11 12.3 Walker Duric 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Eagle Farm - Tuesday, 11 March 2025

4:27 PM - Stradbroke Season Book Now Plate (C3) (1400m)
10 Rose Of Shiraz 2/1:21 2 2 Nov'21  0.8L
06 Tarex 5/1: 20 11 3 Jul '22 1.5L

5:40 PM - Sky Racing (Bm78) (1600m)

05 Solar Apex 2/1: 39 2 7 May'22  4.1L

13 Super Chilled 3/1:31 7 1 Apr'23

07 Russian Roni 15/4: 20 9 12 Feb'23 129L

01 Holstein 2/1:38 10 5 Aug '23 29L
6:15 PM - Ladbrokes Communities (Bm65) (1200m)

04 April In Augusta 2/1: 10 14 6 Nov'23  24L

59.5
60.0

56.5
59.0
60.0
61.5

57.5
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Win
Wt

63.0
60.0

60.0
59.0

Wt
Now

58.0
58.5

59.5
57.0
59.0
61.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

24
0.3

8.0
-16
121

10

55

Idle Score

6.4
143

17.0

331
16.0

255

BLP

14

24

11

Vaue Emerg

Factor

44
113

10.0

211
110

Trainer

Heinrich
Mayfield-
Smith

Hatch
Waller
Lees
Dunn

Schweida

Lloyd
Wheeler

Huxtable
Maloney
Lang

Thornton

Maloney

Age

6G

7G
5M
5G
6G

aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Port Macquarie - Tuesday, 11 March 2025

5:15PM - Carlton Dry 3.5% (Bm66) (1206m)
13 Buffett 2/2:13 15 7 Oct'l2  84L 555 580 565 11.1 331 18 26.1 Ball Looker 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Goulburn - Tuesday, 11 March 2025

5:30 PM - Douglass Blinds & Security Screens (Bm66) (1300m)
02 Off Shaw 2/1: 48 12 1 Aug 20 57.0

Page 15/15

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

4.7

Months

Form BLP

Idle Score

17.7 5

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.7 Rolfe

Peebles

Age

9G
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